Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

Rider

Daniel Bigham

Thomas Doig

Oliver Hurdle

Richard Todd
Callum Laborde
Monte Guerrini
James Somerfield
Morris Bacon
Hugh Aubrey u23
Joshua Jones
Sam Walsham
Charlie Crawt
Jack Bracey
Aaron Freeman
Frank Longstaff
Max Avery uzs3
Yanto Barker
Tobias Bartlett
Stephen Clark
Gary Freeman
Peter Hargreaves

Benjamin Hellebo

Kieran Jarvis

uz23
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DAP CC Road Race - Official Results

25 May 2025

Team

HUUB WattShop

Primera-TeamJobs

Private Member

Le Col Race Team

Private Member

Le Col Race Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

DAP Cycling Club

Beeston Cycling Club

ALL IN Racing

Reflex Nopinz RT

Primo RT

Norwich Racing Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

DAS Richardsons

Colchester Rovers

Le Col Race Team

Lincoln Wheelers CC

Private Member

DAP Cycling Club

GFTL

Le Col Race Team

Optimum Coaching

Time

02:41:51

02:43:25

02:43:26

02:44:34

02:44:34

02:44:36

02:45:14

02:45:15

02:45:16

02:45:17

02:45:18

02:46:09

02:46:09

02:47:12



Pos Rider Team Time

DNF Ben Keeley Velouse Flyers -
DNS Sean Lancaric Le Col Race Team -
DNS Ben Leach Le Col Race Team -
DNF Jake Lunt Y23 Lee Valley Youth CC -
DNF Benjamin Myers u23 Lee Valley Youth CC -
DNS Samuel Nisbet Y23 Reflex Nopinz RT -
DNF lan Perry Schils - Doltcini Racing Team -
DNF Craig Rogers Private Member -
DNF Toby Seely Le Col Race Team -
DNF Max Sillifant Team PB Performance -
DNS Gregory Speakman SPRNT -
DNS George Spooner Le Col Race Team -
DNS Timothy Strickland GFTL -
DNF Stephen Swindley Royal Navy Cycling -
DNS William Taylor GFTL -
DNF Alvaro Trivio Martnez London Dynamo -
DNF Tristan Wiese Le Col Race Team -
DNS Matt Webster Dolan Factory Racing -
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