

DAP CC Road Race - Official Results

25 May 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Daniel Bigham	HUUB WattShop	02:41:51
2	Thomas Doig	Primera-TeamJobs	02:43:25
3	Oliver Hurdle	Private Member	02:43:26
4	Richard Todd	Le Col RT	-
5	Callum Laborde U23	Private Member	02:44:34
6	Monte Guerrini	Le Col RT	02:44:34
7	James Somerfield	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	02:44:36
8	Morris Bacon	DAP Cycling Club	02:45:14
9	Hugh Aubrey U23	Beeston Cycling Club	02:45:15
10	Joshua Jones	ALL IN Racing	02:45:16
11	Sam Walsham	Reflex Nopinz RT	02:45:17
12	Charlie Crawl	Primo RT	02:45:18
13	Jack Bracey	Norwich Racing Team	02:46:09
14	Aaron Freeman	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	02:46:09
15	Frank Longstaff	DAS Richardsons	02:47:12
DNF	Max Avery U23	Colchester Rovers	-
DNF	Yanto Barker	Le Col RT	-
DNF	Tobias Bartlett	Lincoln Wheelers CC	-
DNF	Stephen Clark	Private Member	-
DNF	Gary Freeman	DAP Cycling Club	-
DNS	Peter Hargreaves	GFTL	-
DNF	Benjamin Hellebo	Le Col RT	-
DNS	Kieran Jarvis	Optimum Coaching	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNF	Ben Keeley	Velouse Flyers	-
DNS	Sean Lancaric	Le Col RT	-
DNS	Ben Leach	Le Col RT	-
DNF	Jake Lunt U23	Lee Valley Youth CC	-
DNF	Benjamin Myers U23	Lee Valley Youth CC	-
DNS	Samuel Nisbet U23	Reflex Nopinz RT	-
DNF	Ian Perry	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	-
DNF	Craig Rogers	Private Member	-
DNF	Toby Seely	Le Col RT	-
DNF	Max Sillifant	Team PB Performance	-
DNS	Gregory Speakman	SPRNT	-
DNS	George Spooner	Le Col RT	-
DNS	Timothy Strickland	GFTL	-
DNF	Stephen Swindley	Royal Navy Cycling	-
DNS	William Taylor	GFTL	-
DNF	Alvaro Trivio Martnez	London Dynamo	-
DNF	Tristan Wiese	Le Col RT	-
DNS	Matt Webster	Dolan Factory Racing	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

